Springfield YMCA \ 4

Tennis Schedule
Beginning 9.2.25

Programming can be booked online (scan QR Code)
www.cyedc.org or by calling the front desk at 610.557.YMCA.

Any questions, please contact our Sports Director, Trevor

Gasiorowski at 610.557.9826.

Monday 7:00-8:30PM
Tuesday 5.30-7:00PM
4:00-4:45PM
Wednesday  5.00-6:00PM
6:00-7:00PM
9:00-10:30AM
Saturday 10:30-11:15AM

11:30-12:30PM
12:30-1:30PM

Clinic

Live Ball

HS Development (Ages 12+)

Red Ball
Orange Ball
Green Ball

Cardio Tennis
Red Ball
Orange Ball
Green Ball

Session
Member

$30

$150

$75
$100
$100

N/A
$75
$100
$100

Session

Non-Member

N/A

$300

$150
$200
$200

N/A
$150
$200
$200

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

$30
N/A
N/A
N/A



