Springfield YMCA Tennis Schedule Beginning 9.2.25

the

Programming can be booked online (scan QR Code) www.cyedc.org or by calling the front desk at 610.557.YMCA.

Any questions, please contact our Sports Director, Trevor Gasiorowski at 610.557.9826.



Day	Time	Clinic	Session Member	Session Non-Member	Drop-In Member	
Monday	7:00-8:30PM	Live Ball	\$30	N/A	N/A	
Tuesday	5:30-7:00PM	HS Development (Ages 12+)	\$150	\$300	N/A	
Wednesday	4:00-4:45PM	Red Ball	\$ 75	\$150	N/A	
	5:00-6:00PM	Orange Ball	\$100	\$200	N/A	
	6:00-7:00PM	Green Ball	\$100	\$200	N/A	
Saturday	9:00-10:30AM	Cardio Tennis	N/A	N/A	\$30	
	10:30-11:15AM	Red Ball	\$75	\$150	N/A	
	11:30-12:30PM	Orange Ball	\$100	\$200	N/A	
	12:30-1:30PM	Green Ball	\$100	\$200	N/A	